

## MUNICIPAL CONSENT FORM

This permit is required for all work taking place within the Town Right-of-Way. All works submitted for application will be reviewed by the Public Works Department. All applications will be given consideration however not all requests will be approved.

APPLICATION DATE:	TOWN REPRESENTATIVE:
APPLICANT INFORMATION	
APPLICANT:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	PHONE NO .:
	FAX NO. :
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION (IF APPLICABLE)	PHONE NO. :
	FAX NO. :
ADDRESS OF INTENDED WORK:	
Proof of Insurance, WSIB and Traffic Control Plan are required from applicant before the permit will be administered.	
DESCRIPTION OF WORK	
Provide brief description of work, also provide a detailed sketch or plan on a separate sheet outlining the location of the work to be completed.	
Start date:	Completion date:
AGREEMENT	
I, THE UNDERSIGNED HAVE READ AND AGREE TO ABIDE BY ALL CONDITIONS SET OUT IN THE MUNICIPAL CONSENT APPLICATION REQUIREMENTS DOCUMENT AND APPROVAL LETTER IF ISSUED.	
Applicant Signature	Date
Director of Public Works or designate, for the Town of Gananoque hereby grants approval to proceed with the work stated above and outlined on the sketch subject to the terms and conditions included with this document.	
Town Use Only MC NUMBER:	
	tor of Public Works or Designate Date
In consideration of any permit issued in respect to this application, the property owner and his or her agent hereby agrees to observe, keep and perform and be subject to the regulations and conditions of the said	

hereby agrees to observe, keep and perform and be subject to the regulations and conditions of the said permit and indemnify and save harmless the Corporation of the Town of Gananoque from and against all loss, cost charges, damages expenses, claims and demands whatsoever to which it may be liable for reason of anything done or omitted to be done in the construction of the works authorized. Notification shall be given to the Public Works Department of the Town 72 hrs. before the commencement of construction.